28
25-27
R/T Table   R/T
JSR series specification  JSR
Assembly series specification
24
JD series specification  JD
JF series specification  JF

CUSTOMER SECURE & DELIGHTFUL
Characteristics and function introduction
Ordering code
Dimension of components
S series specification  S
01-05
06
07
08-17
Taping specification  18
Marking & packaging   19
( D)
0 0T =298.15 K, T =323.15 K1 2
206000
125
125
How to order
WireWire
05 5mm        07 7mm
08   8  mm 09 9mm
10 10 m m        13 13mm
15 15mm
S = Inrush current 1imiting
20 20mm
0R7  0.7 Ù   1R3 1. 3Ù   1R5 1 .5  Ù 2R5  2.5 Ù
030 3 Ù        040  4Ù       050  5  Ù    060 6Ù
070 7 Ù        080  8 Ù       100  10  Ù  120  12Ù
130 13 Ù      150 1 5 Ù     160  16  Ù  180  18Ù
200 20 Ù      220 2 2 Ù     250  25  Ù  300  30Ù
470 47 Ù      500 5 0 Ù     800  80  Ù  121  120Ù
221 220 Ù
ORDERING CODE
Lead Length & Packaging
U4 = 24mm min . for  Bulk and Kink lead
U5 = 25mm min . for  Bulk and Straigh t lead
AW= H0 16mm for A   m mo a nd K ink le ad
AY = H0 20mm fo r Ammo and Straight lead
RW= H0 16mm fo r  T /R a nd K ink l ead
RY = H0 20mm fo r   T /R and Straight lead
* Special  lead length & packaging
   per request.
Y=Vertical Kink Lead (standard)
P =Straight Lead
* Special lead styles per request
5=5.0mm
7=7.5mm
1=10mm
5mm
7.0
0.6
5.0
11.0
10.0
25.0
24.0
7mm
9.0
0.6
5.0
13.0
12.0
25.0
24.0
8mm
10.0
0.6
5.0
14.0
13.0
25.0
24.0
9mm
11.0
0.6
5.0
17.0
15.0
25.0
24.0
D max.
L1
H1
T max.
"Y" TYPE"P" TYPE
d